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Senior Leadership Team

"} Head of School | F IR Director of Middle and Upper School
Kimbrell Smith NN Krista Parker
Kimbrellsmith@atlantagirlsschool.org Kparker@atlantagirlsschool.org

Ask me about AGS’s vision & direction Ask me about AGS student life & operations

"| Director of Finance and Operations
Monique Williams

Moniquewilliams@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about tuition payments

Director of Development
Nancy Black
Nblack@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about fundraising

Middle School Dean

Nick Silvestri
Nsilvestri@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about student development in
grades 6-8

Academic Dean

Roz Byrne
Rbyrne@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about academic programs

Upper School Dean

Dori Thurman
Dthurman@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about student development in

Performing Arts Director
Barbara Uterhardt
Buterhardt@atlantagirlsschool.org

grades 9-12 Ask me about performing arts

Athletic Director

Cat Stansbury
Cstansbury@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about athletics

Dean of Signature Programs

Tatum Branaman
Tbranaman@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about service learning at AGS

>
Student Support and Operations

Nurse
Monique Rodriguez
Mrodriguez@atlantagirlsschool.org

Ask me about health forms and
medical care at school

Guidance Counselor

Gaela Peters
Gpeters@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about social/emotional wellness

Registrar

Janice Bamford
Jbamford@atlantagirlsschool.org
Ask me about student records

Learning Specialist

Carleigh Knight
Cknight@atlantagirlsschool.org

Ask me about academic accommodations

Learning Specialist

Jenna Sommer
Jsommer@atlantagirlsschool.org

Ask me about academic accommodations




